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Clear Path 465
The Clear Path 465 project consists of the reconstruction of and 
modification to the I-465/I-69 system interchange with added 
capacity along I-465 from the White River to Fall Creek.

CONTRACT: R-38526

Estimated Construction Cost:
$345-$365 MILLION

Estimated Letting Date:
FALL 2021

Procurement Method:
DESIGN BID BUILD

Square yards of pavement

Number of bridges 

	 New / Rehab / Replacement

Square feet of bridge deck

Linear feet of retaining wall

Cubic yards of cut

Cubic yards of fill
*For informational purposes only.

735,000

16

12 / 4 / 0

236,000

40,000

700,000

670,000

DBE Goal Range:
TBD

Estimated Calendar Years of Construction:
2022, 2023, 2024

Preliminary Pavement Type:
TBD
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