

Clear Path 465

The Clear Path 465 project consists of the reconstruction of and modification to the I-465/I-69 system interchange with added capacity along I-465 from the White River to Fall Creek.

Estimated Construction Cost: DBE Goal Range:

\$345-\$365 MILLION TBD

Estimated Letting Date: Estimated Calendar Years of Construction:

FALL 2021 2022, 2023, 2024

Procurement Method: Preliminary Pavement Type:

DESIGN BID BUILD TBD

ESTIMATED QUANTITIES*

Square yards of pavement	735,000
Number of bridges	16
New / Rehab / Replacement	12/4/0
Square feet of bridge deck	236,000
Linear feet of retaining wall	40,000
Cubic yards of cut	700,000
Cubic yards of fill	670,000

^{*}For informational purposes only.

SPECIFIC FACTS

91 lane miles

system interchange

service interchanges

26 major culverts 17
minor
culverts



CLEAR PATH 465 // PROJECT MAP

